Specifications subject to change © 3-2010
INTERNATIONAL
20 4030 NR50
525 x 75
625 x 75
425 x 125
525 x 125
625 x 125

Type: GS130 + GT005
nom. dim. (L x H) ... x ... mm
How to order
GS135, dimension 625 x 125  mm, with hit-and-miss damper GT005
HL
G S 1 3 5 - G 0 6 2 5 0 1 2 5
5: inclined hit-and-miss damper GT005
6:hit-and-miss damper GT006
7:damper GT007
8:damper GT008
Fixing dimensions
Characteristics:
nominal length: 225 - 325 - 425 - 525 - 625 - 825 - 1025 - 1225 mm
nominal height: 75 - 125 - 225 - 325 mm
G: steel
A: aluminium
0: single row of horizontal vanes (max. nominal length 525 mm)
1: front row of horizontal vanes and back row of vertical vanes
(max. nominal length 525 mm)
2: single row of vertical vanes
3: front row of vertical vanes and back row of horizontal vanes
(max. nominal length 525 mm)
G: galvanized grille
Specifications subject to change © 3-2010
INTERNATIONAL
E  1 150
AS/GS120 AS/GS130
AS/GS126 AS/GS135
Aluminium
AS120
AS126
AS130
AS135
Steel
GS120
GS126
GS130
GS135
Construction
Exhaust grille with single row of vertical vanes
AS/GS120 with hit-and-miss damper GT006
Supply grille with front row of vertical vanes and back row of horizontal vanes
AS/GS130 with inclined hit-and-miss damper GT005
Delivery possibilities
Notities / Notes / Notes